1
OMRON 3G3DV Drive Series
All the power you need, when and
wherever you need it.
»» Single  dr ive  solut ion that ’s  powerful ,  f lex ib le  and eff ic ient
»» Su i ta b l e  fo r  Ca te g o r y  3  i n s ta l l a t i o n s
»» of fe rs  yo u  a  w i d e  ra n g e  o f  f u n c t i o n s  f ro m  P LC  f u n c t i o n a l i ty
		  to  sy n c h ro n i z i n g  a n d  l o a d  e s t i m a t i o n

750	 P75K	 131	 125	 100	 100
9
Omron 3G3DV “aDVanced AC Drive” part number key
3G3DV- 1 2 3 4 5 - 6 7 8 9
1: Environmental protection
    A --> IP20/chasis drive
    B --> IP00 /open chassis
    C --> IP21/NEMA1
    D --> IP54/NEMA12
    E --> IP66/NEMA 4
  2: Rated voltage
    2 --> 230 VAC 3 phase
    4 --> 460 VAC 3 phase
    5 --> 575 VAC 3 phase for 1 to 100HP
    6 --> 690 VAC 3 phase for 125 and up
3 4 5: Rated power in kW
Type	 Rating kW	 Type	 Rating kW
002	 0.25	 550	 55.0
004	 0.37	 750	 75.0
005	 0.55	 900	 90.0
007	 0.75	 11K	 110
011	 1.1	 13K	 132
015	 1.5	 16K	 160
022	 2.2	 20K	 200
030	 3.0	 25K	 250
037	 3.7	 31K	 315
040	 4.0	 35K	 355
055	 5.5	 40K	 400
075	 7.5	 45K	 450
110	 11.0	 50K	 500
150	 15.0	 56K	 560
185	 18.5	 63K	 630
220	 22.0	 71K	 710
300	 30.0	 80K	 800
370	 37.0	 90K	 900
450	 45.0	 10M	 1000
6: Internal Transistor Brake
    0 --> w/o brake
    B --> w / brake
7: PCB coated
    0 --> w/o coating
    C --> w / coating
8: input options
    0 --> w/o options
    1 --> Mains disconnect
    2 --> w/ load sharing
    3 --> w / fuses
    4 --> w / fuses w/ load sharing
    5 --> Mains disconnect w / fuses
    6 --> Mains disconnect w/ load sharing
    7 --> Mains disconnect w / fuses w/ load sharing
9: RFI filter
    0 --> w/o RFI Filter
    1 --> w / RFI Filter type A2
    2 --> w / RFI Filter type A1
Description			   Omron Part #
Port A Option Board Profibus			   3G3DV-APRO-1
Port A Option Board DeviceNet			   3G3DV-ADEV-1
Port A Option Board Ethernet IP			   3G3DV-AEIP-1
Port B Option Board General Purpose I/O		  3G3DV-BGIO-1
Port B Option Board Encoder			   3G3DV-BENC-1
Port B Option Board Resolver			   3G3DV-BRES-1
Port B Option Board Relay			   3G3DV-BRLY-1
Port B Option Board 24VDC Supply Option		  3G3DV-B24S-1
Port B Option Board Safe PLC interface		 3G3DV-BSPI-1
PROFISAFE			   3G3DV-EXPFS-1
Digital Operator Advanced			   3G3DV-DPGR-1
Digital Operator Numeric			   3G3DV-DPNU-1
Digital Operator Panel mounting kit			   3G3DV-DPMK-1
Field-bus Decoupling Plate 			   3G3DV-EXDP-1
USB IP55/IP66 Cable 350 mm  			   3G3DV-EC-1
USB IP55/IP66 Cable 650 mm  			   3G3DV-EC-2
IP21 NEMA 1 Kit Frame A2			   3G3DV-NKA2-1